
League Schedule
Cub B (grades 3&4) (No Divisions)--Games From 06/03/2025 To 07/17/2025

01  B1 - Red - Mariachi Loco                                                                    
02  B2 - Navy - Linehan Outdoor Se                                                              
03  B3 - Gold - River Falls State                                                               
04  B4 - Lime - Massage Concepts S                                                              
05  B5 - Sapphire - Dr Fred Carpen                                                              
06  B6 - Maroon - Associated Denti                                                              

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Tue 06/03/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field D1
 6:15PM 4 RB Game Field3
 6:15PM 5 Westside Field2

Thu 06/05/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 2,3

 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field C4
 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field D5

Tue 06/10/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 2 MMS/GW Field D3
 6:15PM 4 RB Game Field1
 6:15PM 6 Westside Field5

Thu 06/12/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 1,4

 6:15PM 2 MMS/GW Field D6
 6:15PM 3 RB Game Field5

Tue 06/17/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 5,6

 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field C3
 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field D2

Thu 06/19/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field C4
 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field D3
 6:15PM 2 RB Game Field1

Tue 06/24/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field D6
 6:15PM 2 RB Game Field5
 6:15PM 3 Westside Field4

Thu 06/26/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 2,3

 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field C6
 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field D1

Tue 07/08/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 3 MMS/GW Field D2
 6:15PM 1 RB Game Field4
 6:15PM 5 Westside Field6

Thu 07/10/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 1,6

 6:15PM 2 MMS/GW Field C4
 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field D3

Tue 07/15/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 4,5

 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field D2
 6:15PM 3 Westside Field6

Thu 07/17/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field C5
 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field D2
 6:15PM 3 Westside Field1
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